

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 674/2012

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAJU @ RAJESH

Respondent(s)

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 677/2012 (II-A)

Date : 23-08-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Prachi Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Chaitanya, Adv.
Ms. Sakshi Kakkar, Adv.
Ms. Pragya Garg, Adv.
For Mr. C. D. Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s)

None present
for M/s. Khaitan & Co., AORMr. Dilip Raghuvanshi, Adv.
Mr. Mithilesh Kr. Mishra, Adv.
For Mr. Gopal Jha, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties in part.

List these matters on 24th August, 2017 as part heard at the
top of the list.(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)
AR CUM PS(S. SIVARAMAKRISHNA)
ASST. REGISTRAR